
introduction
The CCAS indentifies athletes for the academy golf program 
through a talent identification day. The day is scheduled at a 
local golf club where athletes are identified and selected for 
the academy program. All nominations must be endorsed 
by the players local golf club. Once notified of their selection, 
the program commences with a squad Orientation followed 
by the first squad session.

Central Coast Academy of Sport Srixon golf program 
operates in partnership with Jack Newton Junior Golf (JNJG) 
to support pre-elite junior golfers in a local setting.
JNJG provides a golf curriculum and skill modules to 
support the Central Coast Academy of Sport Srixon golf 
program. The modules cover skill components, core skill 
testing procedures, drills and reporting protocols for all 
scholarship athletes.

The aim of the Central Coast Academy of Sport Srixon golf 
program is to provide aspiring young male and female 
golfers of the NSW Central Coast region with genuine 
opportunities and support to up-skill across all areas of the 
sport, gain educational and personal development both 
on and off the course, and to enhance their prospects of 
progressing further in the development pathway.

cost
A levy of $300.00 (incl. GST) is applicable to successful 
scholarship athletes and covers the full cost of participation 
in the program and the CCAS merchandise kit consisting of 
a polo, black dress pants, black shorts, backpack and a cap.

program sponsors

eligibility

To be eligible for an academy golf scholarship, athletes 
must be:

:: male or female aged 13 to 17 year of age in 2011
:: Currently residing within Gosford City or Wyong Shire;
:: Have a maximum handicap of 10 for boys and 15 for girls.

athlete commitment

Athletes are accepted as a scholarship holder upon signing 
an athlete agreement to attend compulsory training / 
educational sessions as scheduled. Failure to do so, will 
result in the cancellation of scholarship and thereby all 
benefits associated with being a scholarship holder. Only 
eligible athletes that can fulfill these commitments are 
encouraged to apply.

selection process

Interested athletes are nominated by their respective club 
and must attend the scheduled TID Day. Each applicant 
is reviewed by a selected panel of CCAS coaches, with an 
annoucement of successful athletes shortly following the 
TID day. If successful, the athlete levy and any previous 
amount owing from preceding years must be received by 
the CCAS prior to the athlete receiving their uniform and / 
or participating.

further enquiries:

Contact the CCAS offices on (02) 4349 7756
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CENTRAL COAST ACADEMY OF SPORT
2011 /12 golf program - Draft Schedule

Oct 2011 Program / Activity Venue / Details

Sun 9 Oct TID Day **Compulsory** Bateau Bay Golf Range / Shelley Beach GC
11:30am - 6:00pm

Wed 12 Oct Selected Squad announced www.thinksport.com.au 

Tues 18 Oct Orientation Kooindah Waters 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Tues 25 Oct Squad Training Bateau Bay  Golf Range 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Sat 29 Oct Matchplay Event #1 Magenta Shores 1:00pm - 5:00pm

Nov 2011

Tues 1 Nov Squad Training Kooindah Waters 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Tues 8 Nov Squad Training + Education Session Magenta Shores 4:30pm - 7:30pm

Tues 15 Nov Squad Training Shelley Beach Golf Club 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Fri 18 - Sun 20 Nov Brett Ogle Junior Masters - Squad Trip Goulburn - Times TBA

Tues 22 Nov Squad Training Kooindah Waters 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Tues 29 Nov Squad Training Shelley Beach Golf Club 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Dec 2011

Tues 6 Dec Squad Training Magenta Shores 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Tues 13 Dec Squad Training + Education Session Kooindah Waters 4:30pm - 7:30pm

Feb 2012

Sat 4 Feb Matchplay #2 Shelley Beach Golf Club 1:00pm - 5:00pm

Tues 7 Feb Squad Training Magenta Shores 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Tues 14 Feb Squad Training Shelley Beach Golf Club 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Tues 21 Feb Squad Training + Education Session Kooindah Waters 4:30pm - 7:30pm

Tues 28 Feb Squad Training Kincumber Driving Range 4:30pm - 6:30pm

March 2012

Tues 6 March Squad Training Kooindah Waters 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Tues 13 March Squad Training Central Coast Adventist School 5:30pm - 7:30pm

Sat 17 March Matchplay #3 Kooindah Waters1:00pm - 5:00pm

Tues 20 March Squad Training Magenta Shores 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Tues 27 March Squad Training + Education Session Shelley Beach Golf Club 4:30pm - 7:30pm

April 2012

Tues 3 April Squad Training Magenta Shores 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Thurs 12 - Sun 15 
April

2012 ClubsNSW Academy Games Illawarra


